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 116 athlètes 

 
perche H 
 1. DURANT THOMAS 6734 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 1m60 

 
longueur F 
 1. PAQUET MELANIE 1519 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 2m60 
 2. VANDERWALD LEA 1520 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 2m56 
 3. LEBRUN JULIE 1529 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 2m42 
 4. ALBERT STEPHANIE 1661 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 2m33 

 
poids H 
 1. FONTAINE ANTOINE 1950 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 7m57 
 2. KUCKART ERIC 1682 UAC 1997 (BENJ) 6m98 
 3. MARLIER ALEXANDRE 1918 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 5m73 
 4. GILLET NICOLAS 1711 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 5m22 
 5. JADIN THOMAS 1563 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 4m99 
 6. BAUDUIN BASTIEN 1663 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4m88 
 7. MOENS TOM 2033 CRAC 1999 (BENJ) 4m49 
 8. GRINI ISMAIL 1617 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4m40 
 9. VANDEVOORDE MATHIAS 1920 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4m15 
 10. DELTENRE GUILLAUME 2018 CRAC 1999 (BENJ) 3m78 
 11. MARLIER CYRIL 1919 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 2m80 

 
poids H 
 1. NIHOUL SIMON 4492 CRAC 1995 (PUP) 6m41 
 2. MEURICE ROBIN 4311 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 6m31 
 3. GILLIARD GUILLAUME 4184 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 5m88 
 4. DURANT MATHIEU 4325 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 5m19 
 5. HANOT MAXIME 4305 CRAC 1995 (PUP) 3m90 
 6. VAN LEUVEN THOMAS 4830 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 3m89 

 
longueur F 
 1. HEYMANS LAURA 3776 OSGA 1995 (PUP) 3m70 
 2. CASTERMAN JULIE 3895 GOSP 1996 (PUP) 3m11 
 3. GILLET LAURANNE 3865 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 2m41 
 4. WARNON AMANDINE 4163 CRAC 1995 (PUP) 2m07 
 5. MOENS CHARLOTTE 4023 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 1m96 

 
longueur F 
 1. GILLIARD ALINE 5935 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 3m69 
 2. DELAFONTAINE LOUISE 6189 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 3m19 
 3. MEURICE JUSTINE 5900 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 2m83 
 4. LEVEQUE MATHILDE 6188 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 2m64 
 5. MORALES MARTINEZ GLORIA 6236 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 2m08 

 
4 x 60 m H 
 1. GILLIARD-DURANT-V LEU-NIH 0 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 42.20 
 2. CRAC 2 0 CRAC 1993 (MIN) .0 

 
poids H 
 1. HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE 6560 GOSP 1993 (MIN) 9m49 
 2. DECOSTER QUENTIN 0 NA 1993 (MIN) 6m36 
 3. PAQUET JULIEN 6718 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 5m74 
 4. BOUCHER THOMAS 6720 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 5m46 
 5. DURANT THOMAS 6734 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 5m45 
 6. BOUVY BRUNO 6575 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4m93 
 7. JADIN JEROME 6576 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4m54 
 8. SOUDANT ALEXANDRE 6649 OSGA 1994 (MIN) 4m04 
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1.000 m H 
 1. KUCKART ERIC 1682 UAC 1997 (BENJ) 3.39.13 
 2. MARLIER ALEXANDRE 1918 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 4.18.40 
 3. JADIN THOMAS 1563 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 4.18.53 
 4. BAZIN LUCAS 2111 CRAC 1999 (BENJ) 4.40.07 
 5. MARLIER CYRIL 1919 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4.47.96 
 6. MOENS TOM 2033 CRAC 1999 (BENJ) 4.50.50 
 7. GILLET NICOLAS 1711 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4.53.05 
 8. GRINI ISMAIL 1617 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4.55.23 
 9. BAUDUIN BASTIEN 1663 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4.55.78 
 10. FONTAINE ANTOINE 1950 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 5.35.20 
 11. DELTENRE GUILLAUME 2018 CRAC 1999 (BENJ) 5.50.16 

 
1.000 m H 
 1. DELFORGE RODOLPHE 4526 UAC 1996 (PUP) 3.35.66 
 2. NIHOUL SIMON 4492 CRAC 1995 (PUP) 3.43.48 
 3. GILLIARD GUILLAUME 4184 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 4.01.20 
 4. DURANT MATHIEU 4325 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 4.23.83 
 5. VAN LEUVEN THOMAS 1830 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 4.30.54 
 6. HANOT MAXIME 4305 CRAC 1995 (PUP) 4.32.32 
 7. MEURICE ROBIN 4311 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 4.33.32 

 
1.000 m H 
 1. BROGNIET PIERRE 6886 MOHA 1993 (MIN) 3.10.75 
 2. BAZIN MIKE 6862 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 3.12.80 
 3. HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE 6560 GOSP 1993 (MIN) 3.22.27 
 4. CORNU MIKE 6650 OSGA 1994 (MIN) 3.25.81 
 5. LAAMOUMI OMAR 6719 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 3.37.97 
 6. BOUVY BRUNO 6575 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 3.56.85 
 7. DURANT THOMAS 6734 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4.01.19 
 8. BOUCHER THOMAS 6720 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4.08.02 
 9. DECOSTER QUENTIN 0 NA 1993 (MIN) 4.14.91 
 10. JADIN JEROME 6576 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4.32.86 

 
disque H 
 1. MAUCLET OLIVIER 3052 CRAC 1972 (SEN) 32m93 
 2. MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER 2855 CRAC 1972 (SEN) 32m65 
 3. MATTERNE BENJAMIN 2474 FCHA 1984 (SEN) 23m68 

 
disque H - 1kg750 
 1. DELPERDANGE SEBASTIEN 717 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 26m75 

 
disque H - 2kg 
 1. SOMME PIERRE 7075 CRAC 1953 (MAST) 34m30 
 2. TENRET HENRI 6898 CRAC 1957 (MAST) 29m96 
 3. VANGERMEERSCH OLIVIER 7309 CRAC 1969 (MAST) 26m75 
 4. OMMENETTI GIANCARLO 6656 OSGA 1960 (MAST) 22m57 
 5. BROHET ALAIN 6883 ARCH 1963 (MAST) 16m94 

 
disque H - 1kg500 
 1. STREIGNARD JEAN MARIE 6623 ROCA 1955 (MAST) 24m51 
 2. BAUDUIN ANDRE 6757 GOSP 1946 (MAST) 19m22 

 
disque H - 1kg 
 1. GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE 6557 GOSP 1927 (MAST) 28m28 

 
poids H 
 1. DELPERDANGE CHRISTOPHE 1485 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 11m44 
 2. DE FUISSEAUX AURELIEN 1338 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 8m82 
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poids H 
 1. HENRIET SYLVAIN 2914 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 10m15 
 2. TERROIR YURI 2797 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 5m80 

 
longueur F 
 1. LAHAYE CAROLINE 1725 CSDY 1984 (SEN) 5m26 Vent +1.60 
 2. EGO CAROLINE 1737 USBW 1986 (SEN) 4m67 Vent +0.70 
 3. GATHON FLORENCE 0 NA 1984 (SEN) 4m19 Vent +1.10 
 4. YANGA MELISSA 0 NA 1980 (SEN) 4m07 Vent +2.50 0m0 Vent +1.20 

 
longueur F 
 1. HECQ ELODIE 1170 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 4m10 Vent +1.90 
 2. MOUSSADDAQ HALIMA 1566 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 3m26 Vent +2.00 

 
100 m F -1 ère série Vent +1.50 
 1. DEBAENE JULIE 1171 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 13.25 
 2. PIRET JUSTINE 1472 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 14.37 
 3. HECQ ELODIE 1170 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 14.39 
 4. NIHOUL MARIE 1368 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 14.97 

 
100 m F - 2ème série Vent +2.10 
 1. GATHON FLORENCE 0 NA 1984 (SEN) 12.83 
 2. EGO CAROLINE 1737 USBW 1986 (SEN) 13.11 
 3. YANGA MELISSA 0 NA 1980 (SEN) 13.42 
 4. CLOQUET AMELIE 2802 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 13.61 
 5. LAAMOOOUMI JIHAN 2712 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 15.57 

 
100 m H - 1ère série Vent +2.70 
 1. KLEWIEC ANTHONY 1453 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 11.87 
 2. PILLEZ DAVID 511 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 12.97 
 3. DE FUISSEAUX AURELIEN 1338 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 13.10 
 4. BEAUCLERCQ DENIS 1337 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 13.93 
 5. CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN 1440 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 14.12 

 
100 m H - 2ème série Vent +3.20 
 1. BRUSTEN MICHEL 7310 MOHA 1963 (MAST) 12.01 
 2. GREGOIRE SEBASTIEN 2893 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 12.59 
 3. HENRIET SYLVAIN 2914 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 12.72 
 4. TERROIR YURI 2797 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 13.12 
 5. BERTRAND MICHEL 6580 CRAC 1960 (MAST) 14.06 

 
100 m H - 3ème série Vent +1.70 
 1. MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER 2855 CRAC 1972 (SEN) 11.68 
 2. GILLAIN MANUEL 2978 CRAC 1981 (SEN) 11.88 
 3. RENOY DAMIEN 2743 CRAC 1984 (SEN) 12.02 
 4. FRERES LAURENT 2742 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 12.45 
 5. PELLIZZONE ANAEL 2913 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 13.03 

 
1.000 m F 
 1. HEYMANS LAURA 3776 OSGA 1995 (PUP) 3.55.16 
 2. WILLEMS ZOE 4144 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 4.05.88 
 3. CASTERMAN JULIE 3895 GOSP 1996 (PUP) 4.12.76 
 4. ALBERT VIRGINIE 3981 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 4.16.73 
 5. PAQUET MELANIE 1519 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 4.42.24 
 6. ALBERT STEPHANIE 1661 CRAC 1998 (BENJ) 4.42.37 
 7. VANDERWALD LEA 1520 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 5.14.49 
 8. GILLET LAURANNE 3865 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 5.15.16 
 9. LEBRUN JULIE 1529 CRAC 1997 (BENJ) 5.20.14 
 10. MOENS CHARLOTTE 4023 CRAC 1996 (PUP) 5.23.98 
 11. WARNON AMANDINE 4163 CRAC 1995 (PUP) 5.32.43 
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1.000 m F 
 1. DELAFONTAINE LOUISE 6189 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4.15.66 
 2. MEURICE JUSTINE 5900 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 4.41.59 
 3. LEVEQUE MATHILDE 6188 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 4.55.41 
 4. MORALES MARTINEZ GLORIA 6236 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 5.38.00 

 
poids H 
 1. TENRET HENRI 6898 CRAC 1957 (MAST) 9m73 
 2. OMMENETTI GIANCARLO 6656 OSGA 1960 (MAST) 9m09 
 3. BROHET ALAIN 6883 ARCH 1963 (MAST) 5m76 

 
poids H - 6 kg 
 1. LAHAYE JEAN GUILLAUME 532 CSDY 1987 (JUN) 10m83 
 2. DELPERDANGE SEBASTIEN 717 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 9m27 
 3. STREIGNARD JEAN MARIE 6623 ROCA 1955 (MAST) 8m37 

 
poids F 
 1. DELBRASSINNE VALERIE 1821 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 10m53 
 2. LAHAYE CAROLINE 1725 CSDY 1984 (SEN) 9m17 
 3. CLOQUET ELISE 523 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 8m26 

 
mile F 
 1. BOUVY SARAH 2564 CRAC 1990 (SCOL) 5.42.45 

 
mile H 
 1. COGNIAUX THIERRY 6901 CRAC 1969 (MAST) 4.39.02 
 2. ASLOUN OMAR 3031 CRAC 1981 (SEN) 4.45.29 
 3. ZABATA ABDOUL 693 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 4.45.57 
 4. APPART THIERRY 2481 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 4.46.53 
 5. TLATI ABDELHAKIM 579 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 4.48.26 
 6. EL HACHMIOUI OMAR 2871 CRAC 1985 (SEN) 4.52.59 
 7. RICHARD PIERRE 6864 CSDY 1964 (MAST) 4.53.44 
 8. VINCENT OLIVIER 2638 UAC 1989 (SCOL) 5.01.05 
 9. DEBOUCK BENJAMIN 520 UAC 1988 (JUN) 5.09.26 
 10. LELOUX DOMINIQUE 6620 UAC 1959 (MAST) 5.10.38 
 11. MALBRECQ ROMAIN 2701 MOHA 1989 (SCOL) 5.11.14 
 12. DERGALI AHMED 7143 CRAC 1969 (MAST) 5.11.78 
 13. COLLIN BORIS 2827 UAC 1989 (SCOL) 5.20.57 
 14. BAUDUIN VINCENT 6902 CRAC 1967 (MAST) 6.12.07 

 
800 m F 
 1. NIHOUL MARIE 1368 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 2.53.61 

 
800 m H 
 1. LAAMOUNI TARIK 1172 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 2.17.95 
 2. DELGUSTE MARTIN 1110 CSDY 1991 (CAD) 2.19.78 
 3. RICHARD BASILE 1226 CSDY 1991 (CAD) 2.23.13 
 4. BEAUDELOT JEREMY 1459 CSDY 1992 (CAD) 2.49.29 
 5. RAGUZZI DAMIEN 1336 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 2.52.03 

 
disque F 
 1. MOUSSADDAQ HALIMA 1566 CRAC 1991 (CAD) 19m51 
 2. PIRET JUSTINE 1472 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 18m38 
 3. DEBAENE JULIE 1171 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 15m29 

 
disque F 
 1. CLOQUET ELISE 523 CRAC 1988 (JUN) 24m69 

 
disque F 
 1. OMMENETTI JESSICA 2593 OSGA 1990 (SCOL) 29m16 
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disque F 
 1. DELBRASSINNE VALERIE 1821 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 36m56 
 2. DELBRASSINNE KARIN 1927 CRAC 1975 (SEN) 30m37 

 
disque F 
 1. BEAUTRY BRIGITTE 3837 CRAC 1957 (MAST) 14m26 

 
longueur H 
 1. DE FUISSEAUX AURELIEN 1338 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 4m82 Vent +0.80 
 2. CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN 1440 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 4m32 Vent +0.50 
 3. BEAUCLERCQ DENIS 1337 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 4m12 Vent +0.40 

 
longueur H 
 1. HENRIET SYLVAIN 2914 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 5m65 Vent +0.80 

 
longueur H 
 1. MATANDA KAIJI DIDIER 2855 CRAC 1972 (SEN) 6m13 Vent +0.50 
 2. HENRIET BENJAMIN 2891 CRAC 1983 (SEN) 6m09 Vent +0.50 
 3. GILLAIN MANUEL 2978 CRAC 1981 (SEN) 5m87 Vent +0.40 
 4. FRERES LAURENT 2742 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 4m57 Vent +0.70 

 
300m H 
 1. BROGNIET PIERRE 6886 MOHA 1993 (MIN) 45.60 
 2. CORNU MIKE 6650 OSGA 1994 (MIN) 49.22 
 3. SOUDANT ALEXANDRE 6649 OSGA 1994 (MIN) 54.05 
 4. PAQUET JULIEN 6718 CRAC 1994 (MIN) 57.15 

 
300m F 
 1. GILLIARD ALINE 5935 CRAC 1993 (MIN) 49.63 

 
300m F 
 1. GATHON FLORENCE 1948 CRAC 1984 (SEN) 43.23 
 2. LORENT EMMA 1789 MOHA 1976 (SEN) 44.69 
 3. WAUTERS DELPHINE 2628 MOHA 1989 (SCOL) 46.04 
 4. CLOQUET AMELIE 2802 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 46.08 
 5. LAAMOOOUMI JIHAN 2712 CRAC 1989 (SCOL) 51.05 

 
300 m H 
 1. HENRIET BENJAMIN 2891 CRAC 1983 (SEN) 37.80 
 2. RENOY DAMIEN 2743 CRAC 1984 (SEN) 38.29 
 3. FRERES LAURENT 2742 CRAC 1980 (SEN) 42.82 
 4. BERTRAND MICHEL 6580 CRAC 1960 (MAST) 46.07 
 5. CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN 1440 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 51.26 
 6. RAGUZZI DAMIEN 1336 CRAC 1992 (CAD) 53.04 

 

 

 


